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DAILY MEAN GAGE HEIGHT AND RATING CURVE WATER YEAR 2024

STATION X.203 KHLONG THA DI AT BAN NA PHA, MUEANG , NAKHON SI THAMMARAT

20
ENGINEER IN CHARGE

HYDROLOGY NO.

10
COMPUTED
TRACED
CHECKED
<
A
/{9
%,

>
%,
O,
Q&
>
0
2, Y
o (/f
g

I ¥202-1eiN-9T
F ¥¢0C-TeN-TT

s
i
10
Upper Bridge L.B. 11.905 m. (M.S.L.)
| Left Bank 11.232 m. (M.S.L)
Zo
< 5
2
500[
4
%

F ¥202-1eiN-9

%

v20c-reN-T

12.00
11.50
11.00
10.50
10.00
9.50
9.00
8.50
8.00
7.50

("1'S'IN) "W - LHOIFH I9VD

March

February

January

December

November

October

September

August

July

June

May

April




